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DINING ROOM HOURS
Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised
Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB

 
 

 
                                  

  November 2012 MENU 
 

   

Thursday, November 1 � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Friday, November 2 � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Monday, November 5 Mushroom and Leek Tart 

served with Caesar salad 

$9.25 

   

Tuesday, November 6 � Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, November 7 Peruvian Grilled Chicken 

Mary’s Free Range Chicken served with sweet 

peppers, plantains, avocado, black beans, and 

cilantro rice 

$9.95 

   

Thursday, November 8 � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Friday, November 9  � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Monday, November 12 *** HOLIDAY – VETERANS DAY *** 
Dining Room Closed 

 

   

Tuesday, November 13 � Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice  Market Price 

   



Wednesday, November 14 Stuffed Eggplant with Spiced Lamb 

Served with béchamel sauce and lemon rice 

$9.25 

 

   

Thursday, November 15 Roast Turkey Dinner 

with whiskey-cranberry sauce; served with 

herb stuffing, mashed potatoes, Blue Lake 

green beans and holiday pie 

$12.95 

   

Friday, November 16 � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Monday, November 19 Broiled Lamb Burger 

with yogurt dill sauce and Greek salad 

$9.25 

   

Tuesday, November 20 � Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, November 21 Penne Pasta with Italian Sausage 

With roasted tomato sauce, ricotta, and 

mozzarella cheese; served with garlic bread 

and tossed green salad 

$8.95 

   

Thursday, November 22  

& Friday, November 23 
*** THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY *** 

Dining Room closed 
 

   

Monday, November 26 Roasted Pork with Apples and Cider Sauce 

Served with braised red cabbage and buttered 

egg noodles 

$9.25 

   

Tuesday, November 27 � Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, November 28 Thai Beef Curry  

with jasmine rice 

$9.25 

   

Thursday, November 29 � Broiled Fish Market Price 

   

Friday, November 30 � Broiled Fish  Market Price 

   

 

 
THE ���� INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE 

 

 


